Santander £150 cashback offer



Terms and conditions

Receive £150 cashback if you purchase a new Bupa By You health insurance policy directly from Bupa following an introduction to Bupa from Santander. Eligibility criteria and terms and conditions for the Bupa By You health insurance policy apply.

Who is eligible for the cashback?

To be eligible for the cashback you must be a Santander customer introduced by Santander at the time of your application for a new Bupa By You health insurance policy.

You must also have purchased the policy following an introduction from Santander to Bupa, by either contacting Bupa using the Bupa quote line telephone number on the Santander website or on Santander promotional materials, or you were referred to Bupa from a Santander contact centre or branch.

The offer will not be available to Santander customers purchasing a Bupa By You policy online via **bupa.co.uk**

How will the cashback be paid?

If you have paid your premium by direct debit, the cashback will be paid directly into your bank account. For all other payment methods, a cheque will be sent to the first named policyholder.

The offer is not available on any other Bupa products or services.

The offer is not available to customers switching from a Bupa company health insurance policy, or switching from another provider's health insurance scheme, or for existing Bupa policyholders transferring from a different health insurance policy, unless the customer is re-underwritten onto a new Bupa By You policy.

This offer is not available to employees of the Bupa Group, their immediate families, their agents or anyone else professionally connected to this promotion.

This offer is available for new Bupa By You health insurance policies for which a quote is provided between 2 May 2023 and 30 April 2024. Quotes are valid for 14 days and your policy start date must be on or before 30 April 2024. The cashback will be issued within 60 days after the sixth month of your new Bupa By You policy, even if you pay for the first year of premium upfront. Providing the plan has not been cancelled and the premium payments are up to date. This offer will be available for the first year only and will not apply in any subsequent years.

Bupa reserves the right to decline to offer a health insurance policy in its absolute discretion, and Bupa's decision regarding any aspect of this promotion is final.

Bupa reserves the right to cancel, amend or withdraw the promotion at any time.

This offer cannot be used in conjunction with any other Bupa promotion, offer or discount.

Bupa will share your identity information with Santander so they know you have purchased a policy with Bupa and so they can update their records.

What if I don't receive the cashback?

In the unlikely event that you don't receive the £150 cashback within 60 days after the sixth month of your new Bupa By You policy, please contact Santandercashback@bupa.com

Can I receive more than one cashback?

The cashback will only be paid once per policy.

Please note, for a joint or family Bupa By You policy, only one cashback will be paid to the first named policyholder.

Only Bupa By You policies, introduced by Santander are eligible for the cashback offer.

Bupa are not part of the Santander Group.

The promoter of this offer is Bupa Insurance Limited.

Bupa health insurance is provided by Bupa Insurance Limited. Registered in England and Wales No.3956433. Bupa Insurance Limited is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority. Arranged and administered by Bupa Insurance Services Limited, which is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. Registered in England and Wales No. 3829851. Registered office: 1 Angel Court, London EC2R 7HJ